
NOVEMBER 4, 2014 - GENERAL ELECTION WRITE-IN CANDIDATES RESULTS

201 EAGLE
202 COURT
203 FAIR
204 GOLF
205 MINE
206 HILL
207 MESQUITE
208 YARN
209 WICK
210 WALNUT
211 SPRINGS
212 PLEASANT
213 SKULL
214 KIRK
215 BUCK
216 CREEK
217 WIND
218 WELL
219 FORT
220 RIM
221 SALT
222 BUG
223 SUNSET

1                            

2                            

1                            
4                            

12                          
4                            
6                            

1                            
1                            

2                            

4                            

1                            
1                            
1                            
1                            

YAVAPAI COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

BAILEY, BRIAN

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR ATTORNEY 
GENERAL

STATE 
SENATOR - 
DIST. ONE

CAMBONI, 
ANTHONYFROST, TERINOVOA, ALICE

GOVERNOR

Precinct Number & 
Name

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR

RAMSEYS 
RASMUSSEN 

KENNEDY, 
DIANA-

ELIZABETH

GOVERNOR

(IND)

DOLEGO, CARY

(NONE)(IND)(REP) (NONE) (NONE) (IND) (IND)

WOOLSEY, 
CURTISJOHNSON, J

1                            

1                            
1                            

CORPORATION 
COMMISSIONER

(IND)

HUI, JOE

1                            
2                            
3                            
1                            

1                            
5                            

4                            



NOVEMBER 4, 2014 - GENERAL ELECTION WRITE-IN CANDIDATES RESULTS

                                                        

YAVAPAI COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

BAILEY, BRIAN

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR ATTORNEY 
GENERAL

STATE 
SENATOR - 
DIST. ONE

CAMBONI, 
ANTHONYFROST, TERINOVOA, ALICE

GOVERNOR

Precinct Number & 
Name

GOVERNOR GOVERNOR

RAMSEYS 
RASMUSSEN 

KENNEDY, 
DIANA-

ELIZABETH

GOVERNOR

(IND)

DOLEGO, CARY

(NONE)(IND)(REP) (NONE) (NONE) (IND) (IND)

WOOLSEY, 
CURTISJOHNSON, J

                            

CORPORATION 
COMMISSIONER

(IND)

HUI, JOE

                            224 TOWERS
225 IRON
226 SPIRIT
227 RUBY
228 SCARLET
229 ONYX
230 AZURE
231 QUAIL
232 GHOST
233 BRIDGE
234 WATSON
235 RANCH
236 CAMP
237 BASIN
238 GRAZE
239 COYOTE
240 CARS
241 STONE
242 WATER
243 BURRO
244 BISON
245 BIGHORN

4                            
1                            

3                            

1                            

-                              TOTALS 1                            -                              26                          

1                            
3                            

3                            

2                            

100                       
18                          

2                            
1                            

6                            
4                            
5                            

1                            
8                            

4                            

2                            

2                            
1                            

2                            

5                            

8                            
4                            

14                          

1                            

1                            

1                            

1                            

1                            
3                            

1                            
1                            

3                            

1                            

2                            

3                            

4                            
2                            

32                          

2                            
1                            


	BOS County-Wide Write-ins

