## YAVAPAI COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

## **NOVEMBER 4, 2014 - GENERAL ELECTION**

## WRITE-IN CANDIDATES RESULTS

NOVL	MDLK T, 2	OIT GLILLIU	AL ELECTION					WINIL	IN CANDIDA	LUKLUULIU
		GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	STATE SENATOR - DIST. ONE	ATTORNEY GENERAL	CORPORATION COMMISSIONER
		(REP)	(NONE)	(NONE)	(IND)	(IND)	(IND)	(IND)	(NONE)	(IND)
Precinct Number & Name		NOVOA, ALICE	JOHNSON, J	WOOLSEY, CURTIS	BAILEY, BRIAN	DOLEGO, CARY	RAMSEYS RASMUSSEN KENNEDY, DIANA- ELIZABETH	FROST, TERI	CAMBONI, ANTHONY	HUI, JOE
201	EAGLE		1					4	1	1
202	COURT		1		1			12	1	2
203	FAIR							4	1	3
204	GOLF		1					6	1	1
205	MINE									
206	HILL									
207	MESQUITE									
208	YARN									
209	WICK									
210	WALNUT									
211	SPRINGS									
212	PLEASANT									
213	SKULL									
214	KIRK							1		
215	BUCK		2					1		1
h	CREEK									5
217	WIND									
h	WELL		1							
	FORT									4
h	RIM									
	SALT							2		
	BUG									
223	SUNSET							4		

## YAVAPAI COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

# **NOVEMBER 4, 2014 - GENERAL ELECTION**

## WRITE-IN CANDIDATES RESULTS

		GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	GOVERNOR	STATE SENATOR - DIST. ONE	ATTORNEY GENERAL	CORPORATION COMMISSIONER
		(REP)	(NONE)	(NONE)	(IND)	(IND)	(IND)	(IND)	(NONE)	(IND)
Precinct Number & Name		NOVOA, ALICE	JOHNSON, J	WOOLSEY, CURTIS	BAILEY, BRIAN	DOLEGO, CARY	RAMSEYS RASMUSSEN KENNEDY, DIANA- ELIZABETH	FROST, TERI	CAMBONI, ANTHONY	HUI, JOE
224	TOWERS							1		1
225	IRON		3					8		
226	SPIRIT									
227	RUBY		1						2	2
228	SCARLET									
229	ONYX		1		2					
230	AZURE		4						2	3
231	QUAIL									
232	GHOST									
233	BRIDGE									
234	WATSON		3					4		
235	RANCH	1						5		
236	CAMP									
237	BASIN		3					8	2	4
238	GRAZE							4	1	2
239	СОҮОТЕ							2	1	
240	CARS							1		
241	STONE									
242	WATER						1	6	1	2
243	BURRO		3					4		1
244	BISON		1					5	1	
245	BIGHORN		1					18		
	TOTALS	1	26	-	3	-	1	100	14	32